

MPF Marketing Bulletin

November 22, 2019 2019-7

Alert

Policy Update
New Policy
Reminder
Clarification

Training Information
Product Enhancement

Audience

Program Management

Origination
Quality Control
Servicing
Underwriting
Compliance/Legal

Product

MPF Xtra[®] ■
MPF[®] Direct ■
MPF Government MBS ■
MPF Traditional ■

Effective Date:

November 22, 2019

REFERENCE

Click here to subscribe

Image #1:

Subscribe MPF Guides AllRegs Guides

Image #2:

Stay up to date on the latest MPF Program news by completing the form below. By subscribing you will receive updates on the products, guides, and system enhancements.
* Name
* Email
* Institution
Submit

MPF Communication Enhancements!

The MPF Program is making enhancements to how we distribute MPF Communications to PFIs. Effective November 22, 2019 the MPF Program will be offering PFIs the option to subscribe to receive E-Alerts, MPF Announcements and Marketing Bulletins directly from our website.

This enhancement eliminates the need to click on multiple links to access documents. The published document will be embedded in the notification email and will also be easily accessible on mobile devices.

The MPF Program will continue to utilize AllRegs as a distribution method for E-Alerts, MPF Announcements and MPF Marketing Bulletins, but we encourage PFIs to directly subscribe to MPF Communications via the MPF Website.

If you have any questions please contact the MPF Service Center at (877)-FHLB-MPF.

Follow us on:





"Mortgage Partnership Finance", "MPF", "eMPF", "MPF Xtra" and "eMAQCS" are registered trademarks of the Federal Home Loan Bank of Chicago. The "MPF Mortgage Partnership Finance" logo is a trademark of the Federal Home Loan Bank of Chicago.